Licensed To: Brookside Swim Team - PWSL

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 12/3/2025 Page 1

100
200
500
100
100
100
200
200
400
200

Free

Free

Free

Free

Back
Breast

Fly

IM

Free Relay
Free Relay
Medley Relay

24.34
52.75
1:48.88
5:01.59
56.19
1:02.38
53.66
1:58.66
1:37.58
3:37.98
1:44.57

15-Feb-19
12-Feb-22
4-Mar-25
31-Jan-25
30-Dec-24
4-Mar-25
4-Mar-25
4-Mar-25
4-Mar-25
11-Feb-23
4-Mar-25

RECORDS 2025-26

Yards-Female

KRHS-

KRHS-

KTRN- VA
KRHS- VA
KRHS- VA
KTRN- VA
KTRN- VA
KTRN- VA
KTRN- VA
KTRN- VA
KTRN- VA

Caitlyn R. Adair at VHSL ClassKRHS-VA

Lily Von Herbulis at 2022 VHSLKRHS-VA

Emma C. Cigna at 2025 VHSL Class 3 State Championship
Emma C. Cigna at FHS vs LHS vs KRHS

Emma C. Cigna at 2024 Holiday Hundreds Invitational
Caroline L. Agee at 2025 VHSL Class 3 State Championship
Emma C. Cigna at 2025 VHSL Class 3 State Championship
Caroline L. Agee at 2025 VHSL Class 3 State Championship
Kettle Run High School C. Agee, M. Pauley, M. Witt, E. Cigna
Kettle Run High School ~ C. Agee, A. Augustine, M. Pauley, L. Von Herbulis
Kettle Run High School M. Witt, C. Agee, E. Cigna, M. Pauley



Licensed To: Brookside Swim Team - PWSL HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 12/3/2025 Page 2

RECORDS 2025-26

Yards-Male

50 Free 21.58 7-Feb-15 KRHS- James H. Patrick at Region 3-EKRHS-VA
100 Free 47.06 22-Dec-23 KRHS- VA Jackson D. Tishler at 2023 Holiday Hundreds Invitational
200 Free 1:39.51 4-Mar-25 KTRN- VA Jackson D. Tishler at 2025 VHSL Class 3 State Championship
500 Free 4:40.62 10-Feb-25 KRHS- VA Jackson D. Tishler at 2025 VHSL Region 3B Championships
100 Back 49.43 4-Mar-25 KTRN- VA Jackson D. Tishler at 2025 VHSL Class 3 State Championship
100 Breast 58.88 17-Feb-18 KRHS- Tanner S. Smith at VHSL Class KRHS-VA
100 Fly 49.62 16-Feb-23 KTRN- VA Jackson D. Tishler at VHSL Class 4 Swimming & Diving Championship
200 IM 1:51.43 15-Dec-23 KRHS- VA Jackson D. Tishler at KRHS v JW v LHS
200 Free Relay 1:28.63 20-Feb-15 KRHS- Kettle Run High School C. Webb, A. Tice, N. Fallows, ]. Patrick
400 Free Relay 3:14.11 20-Feb-15 KRHS- Kettle Run High School C. Webb, A. Tice, N. Fallows, J. Patrick

200 Medley Relay 1:36.83 17-Feb-18 KRHS- Kettle Run High School ]. Heenan, T. Smith, G. Finan, A. Whitted



