

RECORDS 2025-26

Yards-Female

50 Free	24.34	15-Feb-19	KRHS-	Caitlyn R. Adair at VHSL Class	KRHS-VA
100 Free	52.75	12-Feb-22	KRHS-	Lily Von Herbulis at 2022 VHSL	KRHS-VA
200 Free	1:48.88	4-Mar-25	KTRN- VA	Emma C. Cigna at 2025 VHSL Class 3 State Championship	
500 Free	5:01.59	31-Jan-25	KRHS- VA	Emma C. Cigna at FHS vs LHS vs KRHS	
100 Back	56.19	30-Dec-24	KRHS- VA	Emma C. Cigna at 2024 Holiday Hundreds Invitational	
100 Breast	1:02.38	4-Mar-25	KTRN- VA	Caroline L. Agee at 2025 VHSL Class 3 State Championship	
100 Fly	53.66	4-Mar-25	KTRN- VA	Emma C. Cigna at 2025 VHSL Class 3 State Championship	
200 IM	1:58.66	4-Mar-25	KTRN- VA	Caroline L. Agee at 2025 VHSL Class 3 State Championship	
200 Free Relay	1:37.58	4-Mar-25	KTRN- VA	Kettle Run High School	C. Agee, M. Pauley, M. Witt, E. Cigna
400 Free Relay	3:37.98	11-Feb-23	KTRN- VA	Kettle Run High School	C. Agee, A. Augustine, M. Pauley, L. Von Herbulis
200 Medley Relay	1:44.57	4-Mar-25	KTRN- VA	Kettle Run High School	M. Witt, C. Agee, E. Cigna, M. Pauley

RECORDS 2025-26
Yards-Male

50 Free	21.58	7-Feb-15	KRHS-	James H. Patrick at Region 3-EKRHS-VA
100 Free	47.06	22-Dec-23	KRHS- VA	Jackson D. Tishler at 2023 Holiday Hundreds Invitational
200 Free	1:39.51	4-Mar-25	KTRN- VA	Jackson D. Tishler at 2025 VHSL Class 3 State Championship
500 Free	4:40.62	10-Feb-25	KRHS- VA	Jackson D. Tishler at 2025 VHSL Region 3B Championships
100 Back	49.43	4-Mar-25	KTRN- VA	Jackson D. Tishler at 2025 VHSL Class 3 State Championship
100 Breast	58.88	17-Feb-18	KRHS-	Tanner S. Smith at VHSL Class KRHS-VA
100 Fly	49.62	16-Feb-23	KTRN- VA	Jackson D. Tishler at VHSL Class 4 Swimming & Diving Championship
200 IM	1:51.43	15-Dec-23	KRHS- VA	Jackson D. Tishler at KRHS v JW v LHS
200 Free Relay	1:28.63	20-Feb-15	KRHS-	Kettle Run High School C. Webb, A. Tice, N. Fallows, J. Patrick
400 Free Relay	3:14.11	20-Feb-15	KRHS-	Kettle Run High School C. Webb, A. Tice, N. Fallows, J. Patrick
200 Medley Relay	1:36.83	17-Feb-18	KRHS-	Kettle Run High School J. Heenan, T. Smith, G. Finan, A. Whitted